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——  PERMIT
APPROVAL DATE: ) / 3) {o S g k\ﬁj D E X [{: B A 513237-E |

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043

Van Sant P & H IS PERMITTED TO INSTALL [X] :ALTER []
ADDRESS: 270l Back Acre ChReCLE PHONE NUMBER: —800-687—
SUBDIVISION: Hall Shop Manor LOT NUMBER: S |
ADDRESS: 6928 Westcott Place PROPERTY OWNER: NVR. Inc. |
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS): 1250 OUTLET BAFFLE FILTER REQUIRED [] |
PUMP CHAMBER CAPACITY (GALLONS): N/A COMPARTMENTED TANK REQUIRED [X] |

WITH EFFLUENT FILTER
NUMBER OF BEDROOMS: 4
SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM: 240 |
LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED: 266 HOUSE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER [] I
TRENCHES: Trench to be 3.0 feet wide. Inlet 3.0 feet below original grade. Bottom maximum depth 5.0

feet below original grade. Effective area begins at 4.0 feet below original grade. 2.0 feet of
stone below distribution pipe.

LOCATION: Install distribution box to maximize area.

NOTES: Basement will not support gravity service. Effluent filter to be installed on outlet side of tank.
This lot requires nitrogen pre-treatment.

PLANS APPROVED: Kevin Bell o P 25301 DATE: 716004

NOTES: PERMIT VOID AFTER 2 YEARS
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SCHEDULING A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION FOR ALL INSTALLATIONS
WATERTIGHT SEPTIC TANKS REQUIRED
ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE 100 FEET FROM ANY WATER WELL UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED
CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH APPLICABLE REGULATIONS, GUIDELINES AND THE TERMS OF THIS PERMIT

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL OR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS
RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
CALL 410-313-1771 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM l
DO NOT LEAVE ANY REQUEST FOR INSPECTION ON VOICEMAIL
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NOT TO SCALE

TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA |

WIDTH , INLET, BOT’I’9M
= g4 e N
NUMBER OF TRENCHES Bﬁ \
—_—
TOTAL LENGTH A

ABSORPTION AREA
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL __ o~

DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE &~
DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT _~———

SEPTIC TANK DATA
SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL

CAPACITY __ GAL
SEAM Loc
“* TANK LID" DEPTH‘L_
" BAFFLES -
- BAFFLE FILTER
MANHOLE'LOC
" 6" PORT LOC
- WATERTIGHT TEST-
SEPTIC TANK 2 L"Efi/eL
CAPACITY __ GAL
SEAMLOC T -
TANK LID DE.Pi‘H s
BAFFLES - :
BAFFLE FILTER
MANHOLE LOC ____
6” PORT'-LOC .- .
WATERTIGHT TEST __

: 7\
FINAL INSPECTOR §L 09&%@

DATE OF APPROVAL _| ,} 3 JosT+




GENERAL NOTES:

1) THIS LOCATION DRAWING [S PREPARED FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE CLIENT SIGNING THE HOUSE LOCATION SURVEY
APPROVAL FORM INSOFAR AS IT 1S REQUIRED BY A LENDER OR TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY OR ITS AGENTS IN
CONNECTION WITH THE CONTEMPLATED TRANSFER, FINANCING OR REFINANCING OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN
HEREON. UNLESS INDICATED AS BEING A BOUNDARY SURVEY, THIS LOCATION DRAWING {S NOT INTENDED
FOR USE IN THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PROPERTY LINES AND IS NOT TO BE RELIED UPON FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT
OR LOCATIONS OF FENCES, GARAGES, BUILDINGS OR OTHER EXISTING OR FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS. AS A RESULT,
THIS LOCATION DRAWING DOES NOT PROVIDE FOR ACCURATE I[DENTIFICATION Of PROPERTY LINES, BUT SUCH
IDENTIFICATION MAY NOT BE REQUIRED FOR THE TRANSFER OF TITLE OR SECURING FINANCING FOR RE-FINANCING.

2) SUBJECT PROPERTY IS SHOWN IN ZONE C__ ON THE NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
MAP OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, COMMUNITY PANEL No. 24004400378 EFFECTIVE

3) THE OFFSETS FROM BUILDING LINE TO PROPERTY LINE AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT HEIZEON ARE TO AN ACCURACY OF
PLUS OR MINUS I' ()

4) NO TITLE REPORT FURNISHED. SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS, RIGHTS OF WAY AND CONDITIONS OF RECORD.

5) THE EXISTING WELL(S) SHOWN ON THIS PLAN (DENTIFIED WITH THE ATTACHED WELL TAG NUMBER HO-94-3769)

HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY FISHER, COLLINS AND CARTER, INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS AND 15
ACCURATELY SHOWN.

20' PRIVATE
DRAINAGE & UTILITY
EASEMENT

SEPTIC
AREA

FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

10' WIDE PUBLIC
TREE- MAINTENANCE

EASEMENT

IL_ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

DhAZ BT

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PXE

///08/04

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
410) 461 - 2855

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR  DATE
REG. * 332

*6928 WESTCOTT PLACE
B.R.L= BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE
TOP OF FOUNDATION ELEV. 5035’

- CONC.

oS3, FOUNDATION
o
O
o
DETAIL:
1"=20’
HOUSE LOCATION
DRAWING
LOT 5

FOUNDATION LOCATION:10/6/04
FINAL LOCATION.
BOUNDARY SURVEY:

HALL SHOP MANOR
LOTS 1 THRU 14
BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL 'A’,
NON-BUILBABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL '®’

SCALE:_|=60' AND 'C' AND NON-BUILDABLE BULK
DATE:_11/08/04 PARCEL 'D'.

DRAWN BY: VL
CHECKED BY: MLR
PROJECT No.._ 40387

FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
PLAT °16675
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
REAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM
L: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648

NOTE: The iostaller is'respo ible for miuesﬁug an inspection prior to 9 am on the day of the duind
laspection. No work is to be covered until approved by the Health Departmest. All installations must comply
with the National Standard Plumbding Code (NSPC, as amended locally) and COMAR 26.04.04 (MD W
hoptssion of 1 d pri nd Ag

~ Coastruction Regulations).

CompanyNamc:Rabc,r" Ll Feezer c o Telcphone#:(fg (O)ng—lgg oy

:nil Rarphet AVE

‘ad

(Maust circle one)(Licensed Plumd Licensed Well Driller Licensed Well Pump Installer
License # and name ¢f individual rpsponsible for the ficld installation:
Name (Print): __§A "4 : - _ License# 24 ,

oA licensed Individual must perfgrm the actual installation. - Apprentices must be under the direct

nan or master plumber, pump fnstaller or well driller. Licenses may be

(410) 219~ §9
ell’ agl:‘ O - - ¢

Téleph

one #:
Lot#: :

.,v_,.-.._.___._

Piflcs Adaptec___ . Wel Capand Electric Condilt .
Make: e Two piece watertight cap; (-~
Model#: © - Screcned ventedwellcap: (7 -

Depth: . (36" Cap secured to casing:
Yie R NSF approved: . " Conduitmin18"B.G:_ | ~
~ Depth of well encountered at time pf purop installation: {¥].S(fect) - - Condult secured to well cap:__ e
If pump capacily exceeds well yicl, a low water cut off switch Is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4
Torque arrestors or required - Must cizcleone - - - ST ‘
- 'Safety rope, {f used, attached to fnside of well casing with eye bolt _‘Z A

4
.

Type: POLY - o PVC slceved to undisturbed soil 3 wall penetration:__{ o~~~
PSI: 2.6 (160 psi min) ’ Approximate length of slecve: % ‘L
Depth of supply line:Y2(36” mir) Sleeve caulked and sealed properly: o

The water supply line Is uquirc: to be at least tea feet from the septic tank, pump chamber, sewage pipiag,
distribution box, drainfields, an@l sewage reserve ares If this cannot be accomplished, contact this office for

approval prior to jnstallation.

o . 2[ [o |

Signature of company fepresentative responsible for installation date

r Heal

Date Insp. Approved: )2[is Jeg- CS(D
water supply line at least 36" below grade L

Date Insp. Requested:
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter

Two piece cap ed and artached to casing securely

Elec. conduit ds at least 18" below gradc/attached to cap properly [/
_ Safety rope i ed inside of well casing

Correct well tag arached properly and casing 8~ above finished grade _,»

. Water supply lihe sleeved adequately at house connection
l Adequate groutiobserved below pitless adapter

i

T
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y 3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
- - (410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
i Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
\ Health Depanment website: www.hchealth.org
Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer
August 6, 2004

NVR Inc.
6085 Marshalee Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

RE: Lots1,2, & 3 Hall Shop Manor
Nitrogen Pre-Treatment Requirements

Dear Sirs:

This is to accompany the Health Department building permit approval for the
above referenced lots regarding the requirements set forth on the final recorded plan for-
the Hall Shop Manor subdivision.

The above mentioned lots are approved under the condition that the lots
mentioned above have a nitrogen pre-treatment device that treats septic effluent to a level
of at least 10 mg/L nitrogen. The Health Department is not permitted to recommend a
manufacturer of such a unit and the manufacturer of such a unit must be pre-approved by
the Maryland Department of the Environment. '

Applicant is must insure that an [ & A Agreement is signed and recorded among
the land records of Howard County prior to issuance of the Use and Occupancy for the
above mentioned lots.

Applicant is also reminded that the septic installation cannot proceed until the “
installer provides a manufacturer guarantee that the installed unit will function as

prescribed. ’

Any questions regarding this issue can be answered by calling (410) 313-1771.

Respectfully,

D) f;/
+” Jehn A. Boris, Ir., R.S., Director

Well and Septic Program

cc: File
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
(410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.PH., Health Officer

August 20, 2004

NVR, Inc.
6085 Marshalee Drive
Elkndge, MD 21075

RE: Lot 5 Hall Shop Manor
Nitrogen Pre-Treatment Requirements

Dear Sirs:

This is to accompany the Health Department building permit approval for the
above referenced lot regarding the requirements set forth on the final recorded plan for -
the Hall Shop Manor subdivision.

The above-mentioned lot is approved under the condition that a nitrogen pre-
treatment device that treats septic effluent to a level of at least 10-mg/L nitrogen be
placed on the sewage disposal system. The Health Department is not permitted to
recommend a manufacturer of such a unit and the manufacturer of such a unit must be
pre-approved by the Maryland Department of the Environment.

Applicant must insure that an I & A Agreement is signed and recorded among the
land records of Howard County prior to issuance of the Use and Occupancy for the above
mentioned lots.

Applicant is also reminded that the septic installation cannot proceed until the
installer provides a manufacturer guarantee that the installed unit will function as
prescribed.

Any questions regarding this issue can be answered by calling (410) 313-1771.

Respectfully,

ohn A. Boris, Jr., R.S., Director
Well and Septic Program

cc: file



DENV-CR00

SEQUENCE NO. ' o . THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN
Cl14 3 992 (MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND - 45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. '
: WELL COMPLETION REPORT COUNTY
(Tms NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY NUMBER /453 2 3 7 /)
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) ’ PLEASE TYPE - L
,I
g}TKéongfv:)dNLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Wejl ‘_';/\ OM "PEFIMI TO DR|LL WE
8 of 2003 =335 B g
8 13 15 20 - (TaNmEST WT) 28 20 30 317932 33 34 35 38 37
OWNER =S + . O MER N . . -
name
STREET OR RFD SCOANTT £1 Town _( ALRSVIL L~ ' )
SUBDIVISION A BN ~~" SECTION _ s ,
WELL LOG " GROUTING nscono/ yes \ no l I
Not required for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED e
(Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST -
SATE T K00 0F ForbATIONS PENETRATED.TMER | 1y OF GHGUTING MATERIAL (il m, HOURS PUNPED (rerest houy S
CEMENT BENTONITE CLAY : s 9
DESCRIPTION (Use FEET if water S ) g
additional sheets if needed) FROM | 1O 45 o . S0
bearing § 0. or BAGS L 7 o OF POUNDS 9 3T puMPING RATE (gal. per min.) - /5 d
Overburden - o 95 GALLONS OF WATER [ METHOD USED TO | ‘
Gray Rock 95( M5 x | oepHoF GRgT SEAL (to nearest foot) é g MEASURE PUMPING RATE S/ VKIS 1,
N Mm% —Tor 5% . ° s —soTToN 5 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)
net (emer o if from surface) 0
water at 125 casmg CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING = 7 = ft.
'"sef‘ WHEN PUMPING i/__ ft.
appropnate . 2 F3
code
below TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)
ist turbi
Nominal diameter Total depth IE-]“ @ prston ne
CASING top (main) casing  of main casing other
E (neargst inch)! 4 {nearest foot) @ centrifugal rotary (describe
PC "7 Tin | = G 2 bmon
60 61 63 64 66 70 m jot (\@)ﬁbmersible
E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 —
e diameter depth (feet)
H inch from to
% L )t It ! DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES \Ny
s (CIRCLE) (YES or NO)
3 t )t L g IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.
screen pe SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED —_
or open PLACE (ACJ,PRS.T.0). 2
=% D EE )| i
QPEN
CAPACITY:
appropriate BRONZE HOLE GALLONS PER MINUTE
below E&'TLIC] (to nearest gallon) 31 35
’ "= | PUMP HORSE POWER
’ 37 41
MBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: -~ £l2 DEFTH (nearest 1) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
NU - nearest ft.
e / zd (75 ( ASING HéIGHT (circle a ropriate box
WELL HYOROFRACTURED - @ A 8 9 15 17 21 and @ mgrpcagin 3 height)
c, _ above )
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H S 7 = = % 5 LAND SURFACE
A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED )
A AFENTHIS WELL WAS COMPLETED ca E] below { ("?gg%s‘)
E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED . R 38 39 4 45 47 51 49 50 §1
P JEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E SLOT SIZE 1 \ . LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS
ierpct i St I CRETONAR | uweren (EanesT B e N O e
OF SCREEN INCH) DMA INDICA
FEREI T, AGCURKTE  AND COMPLETE 10 THE BEST OF MY 5 &0 THAN TWO DISTANCES
KNOWLEDGE. Trom fo (MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) ‘6
. <
DRILLERgLIC/NGA /MY DL 2 C | |oanverack . S R
o v - '
W) L —_— .
et Lo INSERT F IN BOX 68 T8 ' Lo T
SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) “MOE USE ONLY /lo‘ A.
- S : (NOT TO E FILLED IN BY DRILLER)
LIC. NO =22 q T . (EROS.) - wa , ‘Q
oL . o - S : ‘
//E&IA M([ @ 70 72 » “\b ‘ 88
SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or joutggyman —_— - 7a 75 76
responsible for sitework if different from permittee) Ei'-sfsgo”e bogc“on OTHER DATA — e —_—
COUNTY o -




Sec.

(/oj/Wm NENT

Pumplng ra te

- level ' S ! ft below M.P.




. . ’ o - EMERGENCY/TEMP NO. IF ANY

BI}B752*<%%¥Q% ' STATE OF MARYLAND - - - : . STATE PERMIT'NUMBER
e o APPLICATION FOFI PERMIT TO DRILL WELL ‘ /7/0 0;4;/.’ \3769
R ) C R Yl 70 55 please type . ‘ " filt in this form completely
Date Received (APA) - . S o B 3 ‘ . -+ LOCATION OF WELL
_~Q'Z'“g—"d é O_WNER INFORMA TION - o L Hog@rd ' . J
8 wm oo 13 ' 8 COUNTY- ". 21
( Land Design & Development g L Hall Snon ’Via'm. ' -I
T 15 Last Name Owner - First Name - 34 _ 23 SUBDIVISION ) : o .. T 42
( 8000 Main Street 3 _ SECTION i ' T 5 | '
36 ) Street or RFD ’ . 55 . - 44 _46 - 48 . 50 :
L Elli&ott Citv - MD' 210433 I Biohland . - . J
57 °  Town 70 Sale 72 - Zp 76 82 NEAREST’ TOWN ] : ' -_ 7
DRILLER /NFORMATION Lo o . B . :
_ : o . s MILES FROM TOWN (entm 0 if in town) | 1 z 7’\;1 7;;|
T Sandy B, Cochran M wbD 120 ) , 3 ? :
- Driller's Name . 76 . License No. 8t - B | 4 ’ : : . .
. ’ : 1 2 - 7 i .
L. Ed s ! .. | OIRECTIONOF WELLFROM ~ |. L Wegteogts Plara
Firm Name o : ~ .| TOWN(CIRCLE 80OX) T NEAR WHAT ROAD

" Address )

J

30
- ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 'fEUi“
~ (CIRCLE APP_FIQPRIATE BOX) BE
WEST@E)S

)> DISTANCEE FR%M ROAD E*

ENTER FT OR Ml - 38" 39

I 12047 Falle Road. Cockeysvilla 21030 . |

2 WELL INFORMATION I 5 a _
] 2 APPROX PUMPING RATE
’ ’ - (GAL. PER MIN)

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED . . 751) " TAX -MAP: LH l PAFICEL 138
__(GAL_PER DAY) 20 . : - - 4
‘USE FOR WATER {CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) | L - .. NOT.TO BE FILLED IN BYDRILLER ;, £

HEALTH DEPARTMENTbAPPROVAL - g

‘ .@oomesnc POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL , ;
(el Jamigamon ~ L  HOWARTYS Agmgagb
, NTY KO

rﬂ FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING&AGRICULTURAL e - .cduN‘rv NAME "™
IRRIGATION = . B - STATE : -Q'u . )
) S * SIGNATURE .__ :‘s‘ 3 . IN§ERT S m—

22 m INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING

, DATE ISSUED
F] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL :

’ . 4 4 £ A s pv=- &
[T] TEST. OBSERVATION, MONITORING : N:g R;‘: - . p
(6] v . GRID - _ L.Lq'[%o
L

_‘GEQ-THERMAL i : _ N ‘ =5 RS

]

iy

v SHOW MAJOR Zs’iﬁunss OF
; 25 BOX & LOCATEMELL " o
APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL j) FEET | WITH AN X 3 :

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL

Q, C NEAREST
* INCH

METHOD OF DRILL/NG (circle one) 75l

2

,BORED (or Augered) JETTED " Jetted & DRIVEN, "% 5 5478 .
. 30 AIR-ROTary" __FI-PERcussnon-\ ROTARY (Hydrauhc Rotar,?) 7 _‘ .. WRITE THE BOX NUMBER
ST caBLe .- / REVerse-ROTary — S rDRwe POINT ‘;" : FFIOM THE MAP HERE

ey T F

: .v'olhe( ) : ) : . . : :;‘a, i ‘, e 1 ‘ @

N - REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 45", E —CSJ—.—CL " 000
' (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) : , o e - 000

THIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL - N :( !lﬁ ‘ S ’.

. THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE L DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN' ;
ABANDONED AND SEALED ' - RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE Ve
THIS WELL WILL.-REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED : DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST ROAD JUNCTION f

AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY. ON -STANDBY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

- PERMIT NUMBER- OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - - 52

§— — — — —

 ERCRREE A.\u .y ) ;,._v\.;

Not tovbe fillét by,dnjler (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

..»,APPROPVP;I:M’I\TPN. M%ERE'J# é}?o( (’ (..—J\G.j

PERMITNO #O q% {22
70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 7 79

SPECIAL CONDITIONS

. ONOTE - wnrmmﬂ AUTHORITIES SHOULD USE SECARSTE wIFl 1" M=DFD

. DEN\I-Permn 97- : - ; @ CdUNTY




Rage of Review

Dafe
) FIEbD DATA SHEET
" . - HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST
_Well Permit No. HO - Cf4—q7(pq
Location of property (road) _[\JE<COTT ?LQO& ' -
Subdivision H@(LLS[-{»QP MANGK. Lot ﬁ Block Plat Sec.

. Well priller (5, ENGAR AR E DS Q!f Owner L_A'\)‘\P\é AN = K WmQQL

Depth of well

Distance of measuring poznt (M.P.) above .ground
Statzc water level (S.W.L. ) below M.P,

I. ngh rate pumpzng -= reservoir drawdown

Time pump started = ' Pumping rate
‘Total time - ' to reach pumplng water level : , ft: below M.P,

“II Recovery pump test data - observat.zons to be recorded every 15 mlnutes

TIME (in 15 WATER LEVEL PUMPING RATE- FLOW METER READING "CALCULATED FLOW
- minute in- below M.P. | time to fill 5 A (if used). (gallons per
tervals - e ~gallon bucket . K ‘ minute) '

HD-224 .
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043
Howard Coun[y (210) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

) TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Heahh Depment website; ww.hcheahh.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.PH., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new
construction, please indicate one of the following:
~

Haw S\f\oq 108 22"Y |
?{ The well site has been staked by _Fishe, Golligs « Cacher ,

(professiogal land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)

on__ 7124103 (daie) and does not require a site mspection.
1 v X .

Q The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health
Department to schedule a time to meet in the field to verify the
proposed well site location.

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be

attached to the green well permut application.

Revised 6/10/03

R AA L, AnAS o~



APPLICATION

PERCOLATION TESTING : A513237-T

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE/ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043 DATE M 28850
TELEPHONE: 313-2640 J / 7

DISTRICT

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

| HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TEST PRIOR TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

erovenry ownerl, CHKOE. Fobtr/7H
nooress_2/2 7 HEARTHSTOWE /4/ Q/&ﬁ‘f élﬂ:,zi:/ ghie AP —45 S~ f76j7
scent oneroseecTvesuven__JAVID A (4ANVEY e ]
woress_/ 21/ 5 CotkTER KD, 4 //M/ﬂ/é WD St 2 740 -S4 oo
PROPERTY LOCATION: |
SUBDIVISION IN A/AZ'I‘ Feoreery __toTNo.
roro mooescrron_EAZT Fipe_oF Hact Srprp Fenn Ao ZL% 57-;/ OF WE
M?EH CTTor! OF ,‘/441 Gln i Eoup /JA/Q__&FﬂfZZ/‘/ Losp
TAX MAP 4/ PARCEL # (A5 QLo |
SIZE OF LOT 40 00 ¢+ TYPE eLoG._MW

(SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING OR COMMERCIAL) *

THE SYSTEM INSTALLED UNDER THIS APPLICATION IS ACCEPTABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC FACILITIES BECOME AVAILABLE. | FULLY UNDERSTAND THE

FEE CONNECTED WITH THE FILING OF THIS PERC TEST APPLlCATlON?N -REFU DABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. | ALSO AGREE TO
COMPLY WITH ALL M.O.S.H.A. REQUIREMENTS INTESTING THIS LOT.

. (Sl?me OF APPLICANT)
APPROVED BY FOR : DATE

DISAPPROVED 8Y FOR DATE

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

PERCOLATION TEST PLAT/PRELIMINARY PLAT - TITLEOR I.D. # DATE

SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN/FINAL PLAT - TITLEOR1.D. # DATE

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive, Ellicott City, MD 21043

Howard County (410) 3131771  Fax (410) 313-2648
Health Department TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

website: www.hchealth.org

Pennv E. Borenstein, M.D.. M.P.H.. Health Officer
February 4, 2005

NVR, Inc
6085 Marshalee Drive
Elkridge, MD 21075

SENT VIA FACSIMILE  410-379-2430

RE: Hall Shop Manor, Lot 5
6928 Westcott Place
Clarksville, MD 21029
BP #: B00149172
Well Permit # HO-94-3769

Dear Sirs:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 01/31/2005. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 12/15/2004. ’

A nitrogen pre-treatment device has been installed on the Septic System to treat
“nitrogen to 10 mg/l discharge level. The water sample results indicate that the water samples
submitted for testing were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and
are bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance
with COMAR water quality standards.
INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #H0-94-3769.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no
charge for this final sampling,

Date of Water Sample(s): 01/13/2005
Date of Well Completion: 09/09/2003

hn Bolis, Program Supervisor

e
L/&;ell & Septxc Program

cc: Building Inspector’s Office
Community Health Services




/[/ e Bureau of Environmental Health

- 7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046
(410) 313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648

Howard County ' TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Health [)epartn’lent website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

October 5, 2005

Hugh Schrecengost
6928 Westcott Place
| Clarksville, MD 21029

Re: Vanance for shed
6928 Westcott Place

|
\
|
‘ Dear Mr. Schrecengost,

Our office has received and reviewed your variance requesting a 12°X 24’ shed
encroachmg your septic area. Our office grants your request due to the following criteria; the
shed is not poured on a slab, and three complete septic systems fit within the septic area not
affected by the shed. Included are copies of your information provided to us with our stamp of
approval.

If you have any questions, contact our office at 410-313-1771. Thank you for your time
in this important matter.

Sincerel y,

|
|
|
i
' LA~y
Mlchael J Davis;
\

Well & Septic Program Superv1sor
KN

Cc: file
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HUGH SCHRECENGOST
6928 Weastcott Place
Cilarksville, MD 21029

301 - 854 - 0244 .
200-33-3294] (¢ e/ll\\

September 27, 2005

Howard County Health Department

7178 Columbia Gateway Dr.

Columbia, MD 21046

ATTENTION: Bob Weber - Director

Mr. Weber:

I am attempting to put a portable shed on my propérty and have been advised I need a waiver by you in
order to do so. My property is located at 6928 Westcott Place, Clarksville, MD 21029 (formally known as
Lot 5, Hall Shop Manor, part of Parcel A, Fifth Election District, Plat # 16673).

I am requesting permission to locate a 12’ x 24” portable shed in the back corner of my property. Its’
~placement will partially infringe on the septic easement. My lot has a nitrogen pre-treatment system
installed. I have been advised by several people including members of your staff that my type of system
actually lengthens the life of the fields. I have enclosed a plat and a drawing of the shed for your review.

1 hope that with the type of system I have, coupled with the portability of the shed that you will grant me
the variance requested. Thank you in advance for your consideration.

Sincerely, N
AT
Hugh §chrecengost J\/

HS:mam

)
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